
~ PROCEDURE FOR FILTER CARTRIDGE INSTALLATION AND ~ 
• REPLACEMENT 	 \il 
1. 	 REPLACING THE FILTER CARTRIDGE 


If you are replacing the cartridge, first slowly turn thecartridge 1/4 

turn to the left and remove. 


2. 	 Take out the red cup. 
Write on the sticker of the filter the installation date as a reminder to 
replace it within 6 months. 

3. 	 Align unlabeled side of filter with the indicator line 50 that it can be 
inserted into the filter coyer. 
Turn the cartridge 1/4 turn to the right to lock it into place. Vou will 
feel a stop and the locked symbol should now be lined up with the 
indicator line. 

4. 	 Run water through the dispenser for 5 minutes to purge the system. 
Wh en the water filter is replaced, reset the indicator by pressing 
the Ice Type butten and the Child LOEk butteR simultaneously fer 3,---1--'~="." 

seconds or by pressing Only !ce Type button for 3 seconds. 
5. Open the refrigerator door and check the filter area for leaks. 

~ MODE D'EMPLOI

V INSTALLER ET REMPLACER LE FILTRE 

1. 	 REMPLACEMENT DE LA CARTOUCHE FILTRANTE 

Pour remplacer le filtre, retirer le filtre usagé en le tournant 1/4 de tour 
vers la gauche. 

2. 	 Retirer le capuchon rouge. Inscrire le mois en cours à l'emplacement 
·prévu sur le filtre pour ne pas oublier de le remplacer dans 6 mois. 

3. 	 Aligner le côté sans étiquette du filtre avec l'indicatreur afin de 
I"lnsérer dans le compartiment qui lui est réservé. 
Tourner la cartouche 1/4 de tour vers la droite pour I"lmmobiliser. 
La cartouche est bien installée une fois que vous sentez une 
butée et que le symbole verrouillé sur le filtre est bien aligné avec 
l'indicateur. 

4. 	 Laisser couler l'eau dans e distributeur pen ant 5 minutes ur rincer 
le système. 
Une fois le filtre remplacé, remettre l'indicateur à zéro en appuyant 
sur le bouton Type de glaçons et le bouton Sécurité enfant 
simultanément pendant 3 secondes ou en appuyant uniquement sur 
le bouton Type de glaçon pendant 3 secondes. 

5. 	 Ouvrir la porte du réfrigérateur et vérifier qu'il n'y a aucune fuite 
autour du fi ltre. @ r.===========~ 

.. 0 

o -, 0~ GEBRUIKSAANWUZING EN INSTALLATIEVOORSCHRIFTEN ~ 
.. 0V VOOR HETWATERFILTER 	 \il 

1. 	 VERVANG HET FILTERPATROON 
Bij de vervaning van het filter, draai het patroon 1/4 naar linken 
verwijder. 

2. 	 Verwijder de rode dop. 
Schrij f de datum van "vervanging filter" op de sticker ais herinnering -
dat de filter om de 6 maanden moet vervangen worden. 

3. 	 Richt de kant zon er eti et van het filter op de indlcato Ijn zodat he 
in het fi lterafdekking kan geplaatst worden. 
Draai het patroon 1/4 naar rechts en bevestig. 
U zult een stop voelen en het symbool zou nu zichtbaar zijn. @ 

4. 	 Laat het water 5 minuten doorde dispenser lopen om het systeem te 
zuiveren. Wanneer het water. 

5. 	 filter is vervangen, reset de indicator door het Type ijs knop en het 
kinderslot gelijktijdig 3 seconden in te drukken ofdoor enkel op de 
knop Ijs type 3 seconden te drukken. 
Open de koelkastdeur en kijk na voor lekken. 

INSTALLATION UND AUSTAUSCH 
DES WASSERFILTERS 

1. 	 Zum Austauschen des Filters drehen Sie die Kartusche 
zunachst eine viertel Umdrehung nach links und entfernen sie. 

2. 	 Nehmen Sie die rote Verschlusskappe ab. 
Notieren Sie das Austauschdatum yom Wasserfilter aufden 
Sticker, damit Sie wis.sef\ wann die 6 Monate bis zum nâchsten 
Wasserfiltertausc abge aufe" s·nd. 

3. 	 Den Filter so positionieren, dass die etikettfrele Selte des Filters 
sich an der Anzeigelinie befindet, so dass er in das Filtergehause 
eingeschoben werden kann. 
Drehen Sie die Kartusche eine viertel Umdrehung nach rechts, bis Sie 
einen Widerstand spüren und sich das Verriegelt-Symbol auf einer 
Unie mit der Anzeigelinie befindet 

4. 	 Spülen Sie den Spender 5 Minuten lang, um das System zu reinigen. 
Wenn derWasserfilter ausgetauscht wurde, setzen Sie den Indikator 
zurück, indem Sie die Eistyptaste und die Kindersicherungstaste 
3 Sekundel" Jang gleichzeitig drücken oder indem Sie die nur die 
Eistyptaste 3 Se drücken. 

5. 	 Offnen Sie die u \Rf übet'prüfen Sie den Filterbereich 
auf undichte Stel en. 

tâ\ ISTRUZIONI PER IJNSTALLAZIONE DELLA CARTUCCIA FILTRO ~ 
V ESUA SOSTITUZIONE. \il 
1. 	SOSmUIRE LA CARTUCCIA FILTRO 


Per sostituire la cartuccia, girare la cartuccia usata di 1/4 di giro verso 

sin istra e rim uoverla. 


2. 	 Togliere il cappuccio rosso. 

Scrivere sull'etichetta dei filtro la data d'installazione per non 

dimenticare di sostituirlo dopo 6 mesi. 


3. 	 Allineare la parte dei filtro senza etichetta con la linea indicatrice 

affinchè possa essere inserito nella copertura dei filtro. 

Girare la cartuccia di 1/4 di giro verso destra per fissarla in posizione. 

Arrivato in fondo, il simbolo "chiuso" dovrebbe trovarsi allineato alla 

linea indicatrice. 


4. 	 Lasciar scorrere l'acqua attraverso il distributore per 5 minuti per 
sciacquare il sistema. 
Una volta sostituito il filtro, rimettere l'indicatore a zero spingendo 
simultaneamente per 3 secondi il tasto "tipo di ghiaccio" e il tasto 
"sicurezza bambino" oppure solo il tasto "tipo di ghiaccio" per 3 
secondi, a seconda dei modello. 

5. 	 Aprire la porta dei frigorifero e verificare l'assenza di perdite nella zona 
dei filtro. 

~ PROCEDIMIENTO PARA LA INSTALACl6N y SUSTlTUCI6N 
W DEL CARTUCHO FILTRANTE 
1. 	 SUSTITUCI6N DEL CARTUCHO FILTRANTE 


Si estâ cambiando el cartucho, gire primera el cartucho un cuarto de 

vuelta hacia la izquierda yextrâigalo. 


2. 	 Quitar la tapa roja. Escribir sobre la etiqueta dei fi ltro la fecha de 
instalacion para evitar olvidarse de reponerlo después de 6 meses. 

3. 	 Alinee ellateral sin marcar dei filtro con la linea dei indicador de forma 
que pueda insertarse en la cubierta dei filtro. 
Gire el cartucho un cuarto de vuelta hacia la derecha para fijarlo en su 
lugar. 
Sentirâ un tope y el simbolo ucerrado" debe estar ahora alineado con la 
linea dei indicador. 

4. 	 Haga correr agua através dei dispensador durante 5 minutos para 
purgar el sistema. Cuando haya cambiado el filtro de agua, rein icie 
el indicador presionando simultâneamente los botones !ce Type y 
Child Lock durante 3 segundos 0 presionando solo el boton Ice Type 
durante 3 segundos. 

5. 	 Abra la puerta dei refrigerador y examine si la zona dei filtro tiene 
fugas. 

llIMIKAI:lA TOn00 ETHrHr KAI 

ANTIKATAITALHr ITQIXEIOY <DIATPOY 


1. 	 ANTIKATAITALH TOY ITOIXEIOY <DIATPOY Eâv 
npayJ.lOTOnOIEilE aVlIKOTocn:aofl10u cn:OIXEiou, YUpicn:E npw10 apyo 
10 cn:OIXEio KOlO 1/41flC cn:pocp~c npoc 10 aplO1Epâ Kat acpatpÉcn:E10. 

2. 	 AfalpÉste to KOKKIVO KapOKI. Gpotjlte stflv etlKÉta tou fiÀtpou tflv 
fl~epo~flvia eYKatâstasflC say upev9û~lsfl yla va to avtlKatast~sete 
~É5a se 6 ~~vec. 

3. 	 Eu9uypo~~icn:E lflv nÀwp6 10U cpiÀlpOU xwpic E1IKÉla ~E lfl ypallll~ 
EVÔEi~EWV Wcn:E va IlnopEi va 1On09Elfl9EÎ cn:o KàÀull lla 10U cpiÀ1POU. 
rupicrrno cn:OIXEÎO KOTO 1/4 1flC cn:pocp~c npoc 10 ÔE~IO yla va 10 
KÀEIÔWoElE 01f1 9ÉOf1lOU.0a at09avBEilE ÉVa EllnoOlo Kat 10 OÛIl~OÀO 
KÀElôwllOTOC Ba nptnEllwpa va EÎval w9uypalliliollÉVO ilE lfl ypallll~ 
'flc ÉVÔEI~flC. 

4. 	Acpr;crrE va lpÉ~EI VEpOcn:o ôlavollÉa yla 5 ÀEm6 WcrrE va KaBapioEI 
10 oûcn:fl~a. '01OV aVlIKalOcn:aBEi TO cpiÀlpO VEpOÛ, IlflOEVi01E lflv 
ÉVÔEI~fl KpalwVlac nalflllÉva lOUloxpova mi 3 ÔW1EpoÀEma 
10 nÀ~K1paTûneu noyeu Kat AocpàÀEla~ yla natôlO ~ KpOTWVlOC 
mmwÉVO 1l0v0 TO nÀ~K1poTûnou noyou mi 3 ÔEUlEpoÀEma. 

5. 	 AVO{~E 1f1v n6plO 10UtjluyEiou Kat EÀÉy~E lflV nEplox~ 10U CPÎÀlpaU 
ylO Ôlappotc;. 

PROCEDURA INSTALAUII WYMIANYWKtADU DO FILTRA 
1. 	 WYMIANA WKtADU FILRA Aby wymienié wklad, nalezy go najpierw 

powoli przekr~ié 0 1/4 obrotu w lewo, a nast~pnie wyjqé. 
2. 	 Zdj~ie aerwonej zatyaki. Nakleié naklejk~ z miesiqcem na wklad. 

Ma ona przypominaé 0 koniecznoSd wymiany filtra co 6 miesi~cy. 

Nast~pnie zdj<jé czerwenq zatyczk~. 
3. 	 Wyr6wnaé nieoznaaonq stron~ filtra z liniq wskaîn ika, aby moi:na 

byto wloi:yé filtr do pokrywy. Obr6cié wklad 0 1/4 obrotu w prawq 
stron~, aby si~ zablokowa/ na miejscu. Odauje si~ opor, a symbol 
zam ni~ia powinien byé zr6wnany z liniq wskainika. 

4. 	 Pozwolié wodzie przez 5 minut przep/ywaé przez dystrybutor, aby 
system si~ oczyScii. Po wymianie fiitra wody wyzerowaé wskaznik. W 
tym celu nacisnqé jednoczesnie prrycisk Rodzaj ledu oraz Blokada 
przed uruchomieniem przez dzieci i przytrzymaé przez 3 sekundy lub 
nacisnqé sam przycisk Rodzaj lodu i przytrzymaé przez 3 sekundy. 

5. 	 Otworzyé drzwi chlodziarki i sprawdzié, czy obszar filtra jest szaelny. 

www.filtre-outlet.fr 
www.filter-outlet.eu



IÂ\ PROCEDIMENTO DE INSTALAÇAO ESUBSTITUIÇAo ~ ~ POSTUPAK POSTAVUANJA 1ZAMJENE ULOSKA 
.. DO CARTUCHO DO FILTRO 1..iII V' FILTERA ZAMJENA UL05KA FILTERA 
1. 	 SUBSTITUIÇAO DO CARTUCHO DO FILTRO Se estiver a substituir 0 1. Kad mijenjate uloiak, prvo ga polako okrenite za 1/4 kruga u lijevo pa 

cartucho, comece por rodâ-Io lentamente 1/4 de volta para 0 jade izvadite. 

esquerdo e retire-o. 2. Izvadite crveni cep. Napisite na naljepnici filtera datm instalacije kao 


2. 	 Retire a tampa vermelha. Escreva na etiqueta do filtro, a data de podsjetnik da ga zamjenite svakih 6 mjeseci. 

• 
3. Stranu filtera bez naljepnice poravnajte 5 crtom pokazivaca, tako dainstalaçao para lembrar a substituiçao do mesmo dentro de 6 meses. 

se moze uvuéi u pokrov filtera. Okrenite uloiak za 1/4 kruga u desno, 
conseguir inserir 0 filtro na respectiva tampa. 

3. 	 Alinhe 0 jade sem etiqueta do filtro com a linha indicadora para 
kako bi se blokirao u mjestu. 


Rode 0 cartucho 1/4 de volta para 0 jade direito para a fixar no 
 Osjetit éete da se zaustavio: zakljucani simbolsad treba biti u razini 
respectivo lugar. crte pokazivaea. 
Sentira um estalido de fixaçao e 0 simbolo de bloqueio deverâ estar 4. Pustite da voda teee kroz dozator 5 minuta, radi proCiséavanja sustava. 
alinhado cam a linha indicadora. Kad zamijenite filter za vodu, resetirajte pokazivae istovremenim 

4. 	 Deixe correr âgua ao longo do distribuidor durante S minutas para pritiskom na tipke Led i Blokiranje radi djece u trajanju od 3 sekunde iIi 
limpar 0 sistema. Depois de substituir a filtra da âgua, reinicie 0 pritiskom tipke Samo led u trajanju od 3 sekunde. 

indicador premindo em simultàneo os botôes lce Type (TIpo de 
 5. Otvorite vrata hladnjaka i provjerite da u podrueju filtera nema 
gelo) e Child Lock (Bloqueio contra crianças) durante 3 segundos, ou propustanja. 

premindo 0 botao Only lce Type (Apenas 0 tipo de gelo) durante 3 

segundos. 
 ~ PROCEDURA DE INSTALARE ~I DE ÎNLOCUIRE 

• A CARTU~ULUI FILTRULUI 

filtro . 


5. Abra a porta do frigorffico e verifique se existem fugas na zona do 
1. 	 ÎNLOCUIREA CARTU~ULUI FILTRULUI Daca inlocui1i cartu~ul, mai intài 

rotiti-l cu 1/4 tura spre stànga ~i scoateti-l. 
2. 	 Scoaterea capacelului ro~u.• POSTUP INSTALACE AvYMENY NÂPLNE FILTRU 
3. Aliniati partea fa ra eticheta a filtrului cu linia indicatoare, astfel incàt 

Jestliie vymenujete napln, nejprve ji pomalu otocte 0 1/4 otacky 
1. 	 vYMENA NÂPLNE FILTRU 

sa poata fi introdusa În capacul filtrului. Rotiti cartu~ul cu 1/4 tura spre 
doleva, a pakji vytahnète. dreapta, pentru a se bloca. Yeti simti ca se opre~e, iar simbolul de 

blocare ar trebui sa fie aliniat cu linia indicatoare. 

plipomenutf v)imèny filtru do 6 mèsfcü. 


2. Odstrante èerveny kryt. Napiste na stftek filtru datum instalace, pro 
4. 	 Lasati sa curga apa prin dozator timp de 5 minute, pentru a curata 

sistemul. Cànd se schimba filtrul de apa, resetati indicatorul apasànd 
zasunout do krytu filtru. Otocte naplnf 01 /4 otacky doprava k 

3. Vyrovnejte stranu filtru bez stftku 5 indikacnf linkou tak, aby sel 
simultan pe butoanele TIp Gheata ~i Siocare pentru copii timp de 

zablokovâni. Ucftfte zarâiku a symbol zablokovânf by ted mel b)it u 3 secunde, sau apasànd numai pe butonul TIp Ghea\a timp de 3 
vyrovnany 5 indikacnf linkou. t secunde. 

4. Nechte dâvkovacem protékat vodu po dobu 5 minut, aby se S. Deschideti u~a frigiderului ~i verificati zona filtrului, pentru a vedea 
systém procistil. Jestliie je vodnf filtr vymènèny, resetujte ukazatel daca exista scurgeri\fi 
souèasnym stisknutfm tlaéftka Druh ledu atlaCftka Dètsky zamek na 3 
vteriny nebo stisknutfm pouze tlacftka Druh ledu na 3 vteriny. 	 ~ nOPil,QOK ,QElI1CTS\i1l11 no YCTAHOSKE \i13AMEHE@
5. Otevrete dvere chladnicky a zkontrolujte prostor filtru, zda do nèj .. KAPTP\i1WKA <D\i1nbTPA 
neunika voda . 1. 3AMEHA KAPTP\i1,Q~A <D\i1nbTPA 

Eenl1 BbinonHReTCR 3aMeHa KapTpl1A1Ka, TO Heo6xOAI1MO CHa4ana 
• POSTUP PRIIN5TALÂCII A vYMENE VL02KY FILTRA 	 MeAfleHHO nosepHyrb KapTpI1A>K Ha 1/4 o60poTa BneBO Il SblHyrb ero. 
1. 	 vYMENA VL02KY FILTRA @ 2. CHI1MHTe KpacHblii Konna40K. Hanl1WI-ITe Ha HaKneiilKe cjll1nbTpa Aary 

Pri v)imene vloiky filtra ju najprv pomaly otocte 0 1/4 otâcky vravo a 0 0 YCTaHOBKI1,3Ta 3anl-lCb nOMO>KeT SaM 3aMeHI-ITb cjll-lnbTp T04HO 4epe3 6 
potom ju vyberte. 0 D MecR4eB. 

2. 	 Odstrar\te cerveny uzâver. Poznacte si na nalepku filtra dâtum 0 D 3. COBMeCTllTe CTOpoHy cjll1nbTpa, Ha KOTOpoii oTcyrCTsyeT 3TI1KeTKa, 
instalâcie ako pripomienku na naslednu v)imenu po 6. mesiacoch. c onopHoiii nl-lH",eiil TaK, 4To6b1 MO>KHO 6blflO SCTaBj,lTb q,j,lnbTp B 

ero KpblwKy. nOBepH",Te KapTpl1AIK Ha 1/4 ooopoTa Bnpaso, 4T06bl 
dal vsunui do krytu filtra. Otoéte vloiku a 1/4 otacky, aby zapadla na 

3. Zarovnajte stranu filtra bez nâlepky 5 indikacnou éiarou tak. aby sa 
3aq,j,lKCHpoBaTb ero Ha CBoeM MeCTe. npj,l3TOM Bbl n04yBCTByeTe 

miesto. ynop, a CHMson 6noKHpoBKI1 6YAeT Tenepb coBnaAaTb c onopHoiii 
Pocftite, ie sa zastavf a symbol zablokovania by mal by( zarovnany 5 nHHl1eii. 

indikacnou ciarou. 
 4. nporoHHTe soAY 4epe3 A03aTOp BTe4eHI1e 5 MI1Hyr AflR np041-1CTKj,I 

4. 	 Zâsobnikom nechajte tied vodu pocas 5 minut, aby sa preCistil CHCTeMbi. nocne 3aMeHblcjll1nbTpa AflR BOAbi Heo6xOAj,lMO BbinOnHI-ITb 
systém. Po v)imene filtra zruste nastavenie indikâtora sucasnym c6poc I1H,QHKaTOpa nyreM OAHospeMeHHoro Ha>Ka-rnR KHOnKI1 
stlacenfm tlacidiel pre reiim radu a detskej poistky na 3sekundy 'SI1A nbAa' Il KHonKl1 '6e30nacHOCTb AeTeiil" Ha 3 ceKYHAbl I1nl1 >Ke 
alebo iba stlaéenfm tlaCidla Samostatného rezimu radu na 3 sekundy. Ha>Ka-rneM TonbKO KHOnKl1 'S\1A nbAa' Ha 3 ceKYHAbi. 

5. 	 Otvorte dvere chladnicky a skontrolujte, ci v oblasti filtra neunikâ 5. ÜTKpoiiTe ABepLlY xonoA",nbH"'Ka 1-1 npoBepbTe, HeT nj,l yre4eK OKono 
voda. MeCTa yCTaHoBK'" cjll1nbTpa.. 

~ npOL1EAYPA BCTAHOBnEHHil TA 3AMIH\i1 KAPTP\i1JVKA A SZÜROKAZmA SESZERELËSI 
V <DlnbTPA ËS K1CSERËLËSI EUÂRASA 
1. 3AMIHA KAPTP\i1JVKA <DlnbTPA Uj06 1. A SZÜROKAZETTA CSERËJE 


3aMiHI-I-rn KapTpl-lAIK, cn04aTKY nOBinbHo nOBepHiTb Haro Ha 1/4 Ha kicseréli a kazettat, elôszôr lassan forgassa el a kazettât 1/4 

06epry BniBo i Bj,lHMiTb. 
 fordulattal balra, majd vegye ki. 

2. 	 3HiMiTb 4epBoHHH KOBna40K. HanHwm, Ha HaKSleM4i cjlinbTpa Aary 2. Tâvolftsa el a voros kupakot! Jegyezze fel a cimkére, a filter 
ycraHOBK~, Ljeii 3an ~c AOnOMO>Ke BaM 3aMiHj,lH1 q,lnbTp plBHO 4epe3 6 beüzemelésének idôpontjât, mint emlékeztetôt, a 6 hénap mulva 
MiCRLjiB. esedékes filtercseréhez! 

3. 	 Bj,lpiBHRHTe CTOpOHy KapTpj,lA>Ka, Ha RKiii HeMa€ eTj,lKeTKj,I, 3 3. Igazitsa a szûrô cimkézetlen oldalât a vezelôvonalhoz ùgy, hogy 
BKa3iBHI-IKOM TaK, 1J106 KapTpj,lAIK MO>KHa 6yno BCTaSI-IT~ SKopnyc beilleszthetolegyen a szûrofedélbe. Forgassa a kazettàt 1/4 fardulattal 
q,inbTpa. nOBepHiTb KapTpj,lA>K Ha 1/4 06epry snpaso, 1J106 jobbra, hogy a helyére kattanjon. Ërezni fog egy ütkozést, és a lezârt 
3aq,iKcysaTj,I iioro S Kopnyci. BiA4yETbCR ynop, a3Ha40K 6nOKYSaHHR rendszemek a jelzôvonallal kell egy vonalban lennie. 
Tenep nOBI-IHeH 6yrl-l Sl1piSHRHl-lii 3a niHi€1O sKa3isHj,lKa q,iKcaLlii. 4. Folyassa at a vizet 5 percig az adagolôn, hogy kitisztitsa a rendszert. 

4. 	 npoTRroM 5 XBl1nj,lH nponycKaHTe SOAY 4epe3 A03aTop, 1J106 Amikor a vizszûrot kicserélte, âlHtsa vissza a kijelz6t a Jégtipus gomb és 
npo4HCTmM OICTeMy. nienR 3aMiHI1 BOARHOro cjlinbTpy CKI1HbTe a Gyermekzâr gomb egyszerre 3 mâsodpercig tôrtén6lenyomâsâval, 
iH,QI1KaTOp, Ha-rncHyswl1 oAH04aCHo Ha 3 ceKYHAI1 KHOnKI1.Tl1n nboAY" iIIetve csak a Jégtipus gomb 3 masodpercig valé lenyomâsâval. 
i.6noKYSaHHR BiA AiTeH~ a60 Ha-rncHyBwl1 npoTRroM 3 ceKYHA TinbKI1 5. Nyissa ki a hûtôszekrény ajtajat, és ellenôrizze, nincs-e szivârgâs a 
KHOnKY.Tl1n nboAY~ szuro területén. 

5. 	 BiAKpl1ii1Te Asepi xonoAl-lnbHoï KaMep~ i nepesipTe, 411 He 
npoc04yETbCR BOAa B30Hi cjlinbTpa. 
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~ Cl>ùolyya aV'tIKaTciCTtao'lC; cpiATpOU VEpOÙ 
• r ia KaÀ(mpr] yEUOr] TOU VEpOU KOi rroyou. 

tJ.EV aÀÀo(EI TI~ aPXIKÉ~ IÔI6Tr]TE~ TOU VEpOU. 

MEII.iJVEI: Tr] yEUOr] Kal oo~r'] TOU XÀwpiou, Ta oW~QTiôla, Yôpapyupo, M6Àu(3ôo, 

KUOTE~, Kap~rro<poupav, rr-ôIXÀwpo(3Ev(6ÀI0, A~iaVTo, BEV(6ÀIO, 00MTr]Ta 

MÉy. XWpr]TIK6Tr]Ta 1100 ÀiTpa. (290.6 yaMvla) 

ÔlapKEla 6 ~r']VE~ OUVEXOU~ Xpr']or]~. 


XapaKT'lpICTtIKci: 0Ep~oKpaoia : EÀélX. 0,6°( (33°F) / Mty. 38°( (100°F) 

niEOr]: 0,14 Mpa - 0,86 Mpa (1,38 bar - 8,62 bar) 

napoxr']: 1.9 Ipm (0,5 gpm) 


,. Wymienny wktad do filtra wody 
• Lepszy smak wody i lodu. 

Nie zmienia pierwotnych wlasciwosci wody. 

Wtasciwosci: Eliminuje chlorowy posmak i zapach, latrzymuje czqstki stale, 

Eliminuje rt~é, Eliminuje oI6w, Wychwytuje cysty, Wychwytuje karbofuran, 

p-d ichlorobenzen, Wychwytuje azbest, Eliminuje benzen, lmniejsza m~tnosé 


Pojemnosé maksymalna: 1100 1. 

Maksymalny czas trwania: 6 miesi~cy ciqglego uzytkowania. 

Dane techniczne: Temperatura: Min. 0,6°( / Maks. 38°.( 

Cisnienie: od 0,14 Mpa do 0,86 Mpaiod 1,38 bar do 8,62 bar) 

Przepustowosé: 1,91pm (0,5 gpm) . 


~ Cartucho de substituiçâo do fi l t ro da agua

V Para melhor saborear agua e gelo. 

Nao modifica as quantidades originais da agua. 

Reduz: Odor e sabor a cloro, Partfculas, Mercurio, (humbo, 

(arbofurano, p-Diclorobenzeno, Amianto, Benzeno, Turvaçao 

(apacidade 1100 Iitros ao maximo. (290.6 galëes) 

Duraçao de 6 meses ao maxima de uso continuo. 

Caracteristicas: Temperatura: Min. 0,6°( (33°F) / Max. 38°( (1 QOoF) 

Pressao: 0,14 Mpa - 0.86 Mpa (1,38 bar - 8,62 bar) 

(audal: 1,9 Ipm (0,5 gpm) 


~ Nâhradni patrona do vodniho filtru 

., Aby voda a led lépe chutnaly. 

Nemèni püvodni kvalitu vody. 

Sniiuje: lapach a pachut chl6ru, Prachové éastice, Rtuf. Olovo, (ysty, 

Karbofuran, p-dichlorbenzen, Azbest, Benzen, lakal 

Max. objem 1 100 litrü. (290.6 galonü) 

Max. zivotnost 6 mèsfcü pri neustalém pouzivani. 

Parametry: Provoznf teplota: Min. 0,6°( (33°F) / Max. 38°( (100°F) 

Provozni t lak: 0,14 Mpa - 0,86 Mpa (1,38 bar - 8,62 bar) 

Prütok: 1,91/m (0,5 g/m) 


ymena v lozlcy odn ho fi tn 
Na dosiahnut ie lepsej chuti vody a fadu 

Nemeni pôvodnu kval itu vody. 
Zniiuje: Prichut a zapach chl6ru, Mnozstvo tuhych éastic, Obsah ortuti, 
Obsah olova, Mnozstvo mikroorganizmov, Obsah karbofuranu, 
Obsah p-dichI6rbenzénu, Obsah azbestov, Obsah benzénu, lakalenie 
Max.objem: 1.100 Iitrov. (290.6 gal6nov) 
Maximalna zivotnost pri nepretrzitom pouzivani je 6 mesiacov. 
Charakteristilcy: Teplota: Min. 0,6°( (33°F) / Max. 38°( (100°F) 
T1ak: 0,14 MPa - 0,86 MPa (1,38 bar - 8,62 bar) 
Prietok: 1,91/min (0,5 gpm) 

~ 3MiHH"'" KapTpKAJK c1tiobTpa AIIR BOAK 

V AnR cMa4Hiwoï BOAI'! Ta nboAY. 

n04aTKoBi RKOCTi BOAI'! He 3MiHIOIOTbCR. 

3 eH iOTbC. np 04a i 3ana lmOpy, e~Hi4H' 3a6pYAHeHHR, 

BMiCT PTYTi, BMicT CBI'!Hl.\IO, 610nOrl4HI 3a6PYAHeHHA, BMiCT Kap6Q(pypaHy, 

P-Al'!xoop6eH30ny, BMiCT a36ecry, BMicT 6eH30ny, KanaMyTHicTb 

MaKCI'IManbHa EMKiCTb 1100 l1iTpiB. (290.6 ral1oHiB) 

MaKCI'IMal1bH~~ CTpOK 6e3nepl'!pBHOrO BI'!KOpl'!CTaHHR 6 MiCRl.\iB. 

XapaKTepKCTKKK: TeMneparypa: MiHiMyM 0,6°( (33°F) 

/ MaKCI'IMyM 38°( (100°F) 

TI'!CK: 0,14Mna - 0,86 Mna (1,38 6ap - 8,62 6ap) 

WBI'!AKiCTb noTOKY: 1,9 n/xB_ (0,5 ral10Ha 3a XBI'I11HHy) 


~ Zamjenski uloiak filtera za vodu 

V la bolji okus vode i leda. 

Nemojte mijenjati izvornu kakvoéu vode. 

Smanjuje: okus i miris klora, krute éestice, zivu, olovo, ciste, karbofuran 

p-diklorbenzen, azbest, benzen, zamuéenost 

Kapacitet maks. 1100 Iitara. (290.6 galona) 

Trajanje maks. 6 mjeseci kontinuiranog koristenja. 

Karakteristike: Temperatura: Min. 0,6°( (33°F) / Maks. 38°( (100°F) 

Tlak: 0,14 Mpa - 0,86 Mpa (1,38 bara - 8,62 bara) 

Brzina protoka: 1,9 Ipm (0,5 gpm) 


~ Cartus inlocuitor pentru filtru de apa universal 
.. Pentru un gust mai bun al apei si al ghetii 

Nu modifica cali tatea originara a apei 

Reduce: Gustul de clor si mirosurile, Particulele, Mercurul, Plumbul, (histurile, 

(arbofuranul. Diclorbenzenul, Amianta, Benzenul, Turbiditatea 

(apacitate max. 1100 litri. (290.6 gallons) 

Durata max. 6 luni zu continuu. 

Caracteristici: Temp. de functionare: Min. 0,6°( (33°F) / Max. 38°( (100°F) 

Presiunea necesara: 0,14 Mpa - 0,86 Mpa (1,38 bar - 8,62 bar) 

Debit: 1,91pm (0,5 gpm) 


CMeHHblM KapTpKA'!< cIIMnbTpa AIIR BOAbl 
AnR yny4weHIiIR BKyca BO.Qbl iii nb.Qa. 

V13Ha4anbHble CBoi1cTBa BO.Qbl OCTalOTŒ HeIil3MeHHbIMIiI. 
n03BonReT yMeHbwMTb: np\llBKyc \II 3anax xnopa, 
co.Qep}KaHlile TBep.Qblx 4aCT\II4, cO.Qep}KaHllle PTyTIII, cO.Qep}KaHllle 
CBIiIHl..\a 
6aKTeplill..\liI.QHble 3arpR3HeHIiIR, cOAep}KaH\IIe Kap6o<fJypaHa, 
p-co.Qep}KaHVle .Q Vlxnop6eH30na, cO.Qep}KaHVle ac6ecTa, cO.Qep}KaHVle 
6eH30na,B3BecVI,MyTb 
MaKCVlMan bHaReMKOCTb 1100 nlllTpoB. (290.6 rannoHoB) 
MaKc\IIManbHbli1 CpOK 6ecnpepblBHoi1 3KcnnyaTal..\VIVI 6 MeCRl..\eB. 
XapaKTepKCTIIIK": TeMneparypa: M\IIH. 0,6°( (33°F) / MaKc. 38°( (100°F) 
AaBneHVle: 0,14 Mna - 0,86 Mna (1,38 6ap - 8,62 6ap) 
npOVl3BoAIiITenbHoCTb: 1,9 n/M\IIH (0,5 ran/MVlH) 

Viztisztit6 csere patron 

Az iv6viz és jég j6bb izéért 


em befolyasolja a viz eredeti minoségét 
Csokkentia: K16r in és szagot, Lebego részecske és szennyezoanyag, Higany, 
Clom, ristalyos szennyezok. (arbofuran, p-Dichlorobenene, Azbeszt, Benzol, 
lavarossag -tartalmat 
Kapacitas: max. 1.100 liter. (290.6 gallons) 
Idôtartam: max. 6 h6nap folyamatos hasznalatnal. 
Characteristics: Miikôdési homérséklet: Min. 0,6°( (33°F) / Max. 38°( (100°F) 
Megengedett viznyomas: 0,14 Mpa - 0,86 Mpa (1,38 bar- 8,62 bar) 
Aramlasi sebesség: 1,91/perc (0,5 gpm) 
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